Chipsmall Limited consists of a professional team with an average of over 10 year of expertise in the distribution
of electronic components. Based in Hongkong, we have already established firm and mutual-benefit business
relationships with customers from,Europe,America and south Asia,supplying obsolete and hard-to-find components
to meet their specific needs.
With the principle of “Quality Parts,Customers Priority,Honest Operation,and Considerate Service”,our business
mainly focus on the distribution of electronic components. Line cards we deal with include
Microchip,ALPS,ROHM,Xilinx,Pulse,ON,Everlight and Freescale. Main products comprise
IC,Modules,Potentiometer,IC Socket,Relay,Connector.Our parts cover such applications as commercial,industrial,

Ripple
current
(100 kHz)
(+105 °C)
(mA r.m.s.)
Impedance
(100 kHz)
(+20 °C)
(Ω)
tan d
(120 Hz)
(+20 °C)
Taping
(pcs)
6.3
22 4 5.4 B 60 3.00 0.26 EEEFC0J220R (1) 2000
47 5 5.4 C 95 1.80 0.26 EEEFC0J470R (1) 1000
68 6.3 5.4 D 140 1.00 0.26 EEEFC0J680P (1) 1000
100 6.3 5.4 D 140 1.00 0.26 EEEFC0J101P (1) 1000
220 8 6.2 E 230 0.40 0.26 EEEFC0J221P (2) 1000
330 8 10.2 F 450 0.30 0.26 EEEFC0J331P (2) 500
1000 10 10.2 G 670 0.15 0.26 EEEFC0J102P (2) 500
1500 10 10.2 G 670 0.15 0.26 EEEFC0J152P (2) 500
10
33 5 5.4 C 95 1.80 0.19 EEEFC1A330R (1) 1000
100 8 6.2 E 230 0.40 0.19 EEEFC1A101P (2) 1000
150 8 6.2 E 230 0.40 0.19 EEEFC1A151P (2) 1000
220 8 10.2 F 450 0.30 0.19 EEEFC1A221P (2) 500
470 10 10.2 G 670 0.15 0.19 EEEFC1A471P (2) 500
1000 10 10.2 G 670 0.15 0.19 EEEFC1A102P (2) 500
16
10 4 5.4 B 60 3.00 0.16 EEEFC1C100R (1) 2000
22 5 5.4 C 95 1.80 0.16 EEEFC1C220R (1) 1000
47 6.3 5.4 D 140 1.00 0.16 EEEFC1C470P (1) 1000
68 8 6.2 E 230 0.40 0.16 EEEFC1C680P (2) 1000
100 8 6.2 E 230 0.40 0.16 EEEFC1C101P (2) 1000
220 10 10.2 G 670 0.15 0.16 EEEFC1C221P (2) 500
330 10 10.2 G 670 0.15 0.16 EEEFC1C331P (2) 500
470 10 10.2 G 670 0.15 0.16 EEEFC1C471P (2) 500
680 10 10.2 G 670 0.15 0.16 EEEFC1C681P (2) 500
25
6.8 4 5.4 B 60 3.00 0.14 EEEFC1E6R8R (1) 2000
22 6.3 5.4 D 140 1.00 0.14 EEEFC1E220P (1) 1000
33 6.3 5.4 D 140 1.00 0.14 EEEFC1E330P (1) 1000
47 8 6.2 E 230 0.40 0.14 EEEFC1E470P (2) 1000
68 8 10.2 F 450 0.30 0.14 EEEFC1E680P (2) 500
100 8 10.2 F 450 0.30 0.14 EEEFC1E101P (2) 500
220 10 10.2 G 670 0.15 0.14 EEEFC1E221P (2) 500
330 10 10.2 G 670 0.15 0.14 EEEFC1E331P (2) 500
470 10 10.2 G 670 0.15 0.14 EEEFC1E471P (2) 500
35
1 4 5.4 B 60 3.00 0.12 EEEFC1V1R0R (1) 2000
2.2 4 5.4 B 60 3.00 0.12 EEEFC1V2R2R (1) 2000
3.3 4 5.4 B 60 3.00 0.12 EEEFC1V3R3R (1) 2000
4.7 4 5.4 B 60 3.00 0.12 EEEFC1V4R7R (1) 2000
6.8 5 5.4 C 95 1.80 0.12 EEEFC1V6R8R (1) 1000
10 5 5.4 C 95 1.80 0.12 EEEFC1V100R (1) 1000
22 6.3 5.4 D 140 1.00 0.12 EEEFC1V220P (1) 1000
33 8 6.2 E 230 0.40 0.12 EEEFC1V330P (2) 1000
47 8 6.2 E 230 0.40 0.12 EEEFC1V470P (2) 1000
100 10 10.2 G 670 0.15 0.12 EEEFC1V101P (2) 500
220 10 10.2 G 670 0.15 0.12 EEEFC1V221P (2) 500
330 10 10.2 G 670 0.15 0.12 EEEFC1V331P (2) 500
50
1 4 5.4 B 30 5.00 0.12 EEEFC1H1R0R (1) 2000
2.2 4 5.4 B 30 5.00 0.12 EEEFC1H2R2R (1) 2000
3.3 4 5.4 B 30 5.00 0.12 EEEFC1H3R3R (1) 2000
4.7 5 5.4 C 50 3.00 0.12 EEEFC1H4R7R (1) 1000
10 6.3 5.4 D 70 2.00 0.12 EEEFC1H100P (1) 1000
22 8 6.2 E 120 0.70 0.12 EEEFC1H220P (2) 1000
33 8 10.2 F 300 0.60 0.12 EEEFC1H330P (2) 500
47 10 10.2 G 500 0.30 0.12 EEEFC1H470P (2) 500
100 10 10.2 G 500 0.30 0.12 EEEFC1H101P (2) 500
220 10 10.2 G 500 0.30 0.12 EEEFC1H221P (2) 500
· Please refer to the page of “Refl ow Profi le” and “The Taping Dimensions”.
· When requesting vibration-proof product, please put the last “V” instead to “P”
Characteristics list
Mar. 201602